
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

R N 

144 

143 

165 

126 

138 

115 

130 

136 

124 

149 

Entrant 

BRUSCINO GIUSEPPE 

PILOTTO DENIS 

SAVANI COMPETITION SRL 

CAZZANIGA GIUSEPPE 

LEOPARDI ALESSANDRO 

GIACOVAZZO CLAUDIA 

DEL PICCOLO IDRIS 

BIANCO ELISIANO 

PECORARO STEFANO 

MILETI ALESSANDRO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

BRUSCINO EMANELE 

PILOTTO JAMIL 

PATRESE LORENZO 

CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 

LEOPARDI SAMUELE 

NEGLIA MIRKO 

DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL 

BIANCO SIMONE 

PECORARO SIMONE 

MILETI NICOLO' 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

TURRIZIANI RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

SAVANI COMPETITION SRL 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

SING WOLF RACING 

RACING SPORT SCUDERIA 

TMK 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

Time 

11:46.115 

11:49.098 

11:49.519 

11:51.366 

11:52.466 

11:52.632 

11:53.501 

11:59.530 

12:10.545 

12:16.235 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

2.983 

3.404 

5.251 

6.351 

6.517 

7.386 

13.415 

24.430 

30.120 

Best T. 

57.980 

58.571 

57.975 

58.472 

58.279 

57.799 

57.867 

59.210 

59.360 

59.852 

In 

9 

9 

5 

12 

10 

12 

12 

7 

10 

6 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.983 

Avg. Speed 

73,416 

Best Lap Tm 

57.799 

Best Spd 

74,742 

Best Lap by 

115 - NEGLIA MIRKO 

Printed: 18/06/2016 15:32:36 

Timekeeping Chief - Paolo Mantovani  

Race Director - Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at  ___________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 4 Lonato 

60 EASYKART 

Final B 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:00:37 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,200 km 

18/06/2016 13:50 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


